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Women / 6 / Ch C
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Buenaflor6084
Pacific West

9.700 9.325 9.5009.325 37.850
1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Ly6113
Edge

9.225 9.450 9.4509.200 37.325
9 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Bryanna Farley6093
Liberty

9.500 9.600 9.3008.900 37.300
3 1 15 7T 3 

3 

Zienna Hamilton6074
Galaxy

9.300 9.325 9.4509.150 37.225
7T 5T 6T 2T 4 

4 

Spirit Barbosa6111
Edge

9.425 9.250 9.3009.175 37.150
4 8 5 7T 5 

5 

Ellis Anderson6222
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.400 9.1509.250 37.125
6 3T 2T 12 6 

6 

Ellie Ahnemann6131
Marin Elite

9.350 9.225 9.2009.050 36.825
5 9 9 11 7T

7T

Alexandra Long6112
Edge

9.075 9.300 9.3009.150 36.825
11 7 6T 7T 7T

7T

Kate De Los Santos6183
GymStars Stockton

9.525 8.600 9.4009.250 36.775
2 12T 2T 4T 9 

9 

Riley Maness6184
GymStars Stockton

8.825 9.400 9.4009.075 36.700
12T 3T 8 4T 10 

10 

Katarina Muellerleile6082
CYC

9.300 8.300 9.3759.025 36.000
7T 14 10 6 11 

11 

Sophie Bodeen6195
Santa Rosa

8.600 9.150 9.1258.925 35.800
16 10 14 13 12 

12 

Veronica Briggs6069
Athletic Horizons

8.825 8.725 9.2508.950 35.750
12T 11 12T 10 13 

13 

Simone Gressler6206
Peninsula

9.200 8.600 8.9508.950 35.700
10 12T 12T 15 14 

14 

Delaney Stetka6035
Auburn 

8.725 8.075 9.0258.500 34.325
15 15 16 14 15 

15 

Taylor Winarski6099
Extreme

8.750 7.200 8.9009.000 33.850
14 16 11 16 16 

16 
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